
Exhibit 
Showcase 
available to 
explore on 
your own 
24/7 or set up 
appointments

Research 
Forum 
posters 
available 
24/7 with 
live abstract 
presentations 

Live 
Stream
of puppies 
and kittens 
to share a 
relaxation 
break

Member 
Art Gallery
A showcase 
of EM’s 
amazing 
humanities 
talent

On-demand Courses
available 24/7

8:00 am

8:30 am

9:00 am

9:30 am

10:00 am

10:30 am

11:00 am

11:30 am

12:00 pm

12:30 pm

1:00 pm

1:30 pm

2:00 pm

2:30 pm

3:00 pm

3:30 pm

4:00 pm

4:30 pm

5:00 pm

5:30 pm

6:00 pm

6:30 pm

7:00 pm

7:30 pm

8:00 pm

8:30 pm

9:00 pm

9:30 pm

10:00 pm

10:30 pm

11:00 pm

Working as a Female in the ED: 
Coffee House Chat Is Delirium Making You Crazy? Practical Pearls To 

Prevent, Diagnose, and Manage the Delirious Older

ACEP22 Opening General Session
Dr. and Lady Glaucomflecken

Central Daylight Time (CDT)

•	 30 minute sessions will be 25 minutes with 5 minutes of Q/A with faculty
•	 1 hour sessions will be 50 minutes with 10 minutes of Q/A with faculty
•	 Dozens of other courses available ON DEMAND beginning Nov. 2 – check Courses By Track page
•	 Come and go to the live events as you please, or explore on your own time
•	 More details to come about the activities beyond the educational courses

Hot Topic 
Roundtables &  
Expert Theater 
Presentations

DAY1
WEDNESDAY, NOVEMBER 2, 2022

Exhibit Showcase

Pediatric Rashes You Need to Know

Man versus Machine:  
ECMO, REBOA, & Beyond in the ED

The Emergency Medicine Workforce (James D. Mills Lecture)

Secrets of the Chest 
 Imaging Masters

Cruising the Cardiology  
Literature: 2022

Nurse! Nurse? Nurse... Innovative 
Solutions to the ED Nursing Crisis

It’s What You Say, Not How You Say It: 
The 5-Minute ED Goals of Care Conversation Managing Dental  

Emergencies Like a Pro

Common Cancer Conundrums & Five 
“Can’t Miss” Oncologic Emergencies

Foot & Ankle Fractures Made Easy Life-Threatening Headaches in the ED: 
Evaluation & Management

Social Events each evening with multiple options like:  
Escape Rooms, Murder Mystery, Trivia Night, Painting with a Twist,  

Open Mic Night, Virtual Magic Show, Smores & Storytelling,  
Mix and Mingles, and Knowledge Bowl

Top 10 Antibiotic Mistakes in the ED
Perplexing Pediatric Patients –  

Stump the Chumps!

Liability Concerns & Controversies 
Working with Non-Physician Providers

Cruising the Literature: Trauma 2022

Break Glass in Case of Disaster: How the  
Single Coverage ED Physician Can Manage...

Cardiovascular Emergencies in the 
Pregnant and Post-Partum Patient

Under Pressor! Utilizing IV 
Pressors in the ED

Practicing Medicine 
Without a Law Degree: 

Emergency Care in the Post-Roe Era

Buoyant Bellies:  
Sick Cirrhotic Patients in the ED



On-demand Courses
available 24/7

Exhibit 
Showcase 
available to 
explore on 
your own 
24/7 or set up 
appointments

Research 
Forum 
posters 
available 
24/7 with 
live abstract 
presentations 

Live 
Stream
of puppies 
and kittens 
to share a 
relaxation 
break

Member 
Art Gallery
A showcase 
of EM’s 
amazing 
humanities 
talent

8:00 am

8:30 am

9:00 am

9:30 am

10:00 am

10:30 am

11:00 am

11:30 am

12:00 pm

12:30 pm

1:00 pm

1:30 pm

2:00 pm

2:30 pm

3:00 pm

3:30 pm

4:00 pm

4:30 pm

5:00 pm

5:30 pm

6:00 pm

6:30 pm

7:00 pm

7:30 pm

8:00 pm

8:30 pm

9:00 pm

9:30 pm

10:00 pm

10:30 pm

11:00 pm

Cruising the Literature:  
Top Articles in Critical Care

Jedi Echo for the ED:  
Relevant Advanced Echocardiography

Resuscitation That Kills:  
Right Heart Resuscitation

Pandemic Silver Lining: 
New Policies Enacted During the Pandemic That Should Stay (Colin C. Rorrie, Jr. Lecture)

Central Daylight Time (CDT)

•	 30 minute sessions will be 25 minutes with 5 minutes of Q/A with faculty
•	 1 hour sessions will be 50 minutes with 10 minutes of Q/A with faculty
•	 Dozens of other courses available ON DEMAND beginning Nov. 2 – check Courses By Track page
•	 Come and go to the live events as you please, or explore on your own time
•	 More details to come about the activities beyond the educational courses

Hot Topic 
Roundtables &  
Expert Theater 
Presentations

DAY2
THURSDAY, NOVEMBER 3, 2022

Exhibit Showcase

The Unexpected Difficult Airway: 
How to Avoid It & How to Manage It

Diversity, Equity & Inclusion: the Patient, Trainee & Leadership Perspective
(Leon L. Haley, Jr. Lecture)

Critical Care Emergency Ultrasound

No Room for Error:  
Abdominal Pain in Pregnancy Recognizing the Top Ten  

Pediatric & Adult Rashes

Acid Base that Actually Matters:  
A Case-based Approach

Emergency Hematology –  
A Bloody Good Refresher!

Smorgasbord of Pediatric Seizures –  
Kids Shaking, Baking and Spasming

Social Events each evening with multiple options like:  
Escape Rooms, Murder Mystery, Trivia Night, Painting with a Twist,  

Open Mic Night, Virtual Magic Show, Smores & Storytelling,  
Mix and Mingles, and Knowledge Bowl

Back Pain Bounce Backs Top 5 Mistakes to Avoid as a Leader Staying Cool with Pediatric Fever

Avoiding Pediatric Airway Panic: 
Advanced Pediatric Airway Management

The Airway Triple Threat:  
Allergy, Anaphylaxis & Angioedema

Alarm Bells Sound, Patients At Home: 
Remote Monitoring in the ED

Cruising the Literature:  
Pediatric Emergency Medicine 2022

Stroke Chameleons:  
Neuro Findings You Can’t Miss Crashing Tox Patient

New Cardiac Drugs 2022:  
What, How & When Clinical Pearls from the Recent  

Medical Literature 2022: Part 1Management of Priapism in the ED:  
What Goes Up Must Come Down Trach Tips, Tricks, and Troubleshooting



On-demand Courses
available 24/7

Exhibit 
Showcase 
available to 
explore on 
your own 
24/7 or set up 
appointments

Research 
Forum 
posters 
available 
24/7 with 
live abstract 
presentations 

Live 
Stream
of puppies 
and kittens 
to share a 
relaxation 
break

Member 
Art Gallery
A showcase 
of EM’s 
amazing 
humanities 
talent

8:00 am

8:30 am

9:00 am

9:30 am

10:00 am

10:30 am

11:00 am

11:30 am

12:00 pm

12:30 pm

1:00 pm

1:30 pm

2:00 pm

2:30 pm

3:00 pm

3:30 pm

4:00 pm

4:30 pm

5:00 pm

5:30 pm

6:00 pm

6:30 pm

7:00 pm

7:30 pm

8:00 pm

8:30 pm

9:00 pm

9:30 pm

10:00 pm

10:30 pm

11:00 pm

Maintenance of Certification: How I 
Learned to Stop Worrying and Love MOC

ECG Squid Games

Moving Beyond the Rhetoric: 
How EM is Leading Firearm Injury Prevention (The Brooks F. Bock Keynote Lecture)

Central Daylight Time (CDT)

•	 30 minute sessions will be 25 minutes with 5 minutes of Q/A with faculty
•	 1 hour sessions will be 50 minutes with 10 minutes of Q/A with faculty
•	 Dozens of other courses available ON DEMAND beginning Nov. 2 – check Courses By Track page
•	 Come and go to the live events as you please, or explore on your own time
•	 More details to come about the activities beyond the educational courses

Hot Topic 
Roundtables &  
Expert Theater 
Presentations

DAY3
FRIDAY, NOVEMBER 4, 2022

Exhibit Showcase

Evaluating A Joint

Climate Fever: 
Earth’s Vital Signs are Changing Emergency Medicine Practice (Nancy J. Auer Lecture)

There’s an App for That!  
Apps You Should Be Using

Lytes Out!  
Electrolytes Gone Wrong

The 1st 60 Minutes:  
Initial Management of the  

Critically Ill Infant

Ventilator Management:  
Where’s the Easy Button?

Trauma STAT!  
Don’t Miss This Visual Cue!

Social Events each evening with multiple options like:  
Escape Rooms, Murder Mystery, Trivia Night, Painting with a Twist,  

Open Mic Night, Virtual Magic Show, Smores & Storytelling,  
Mix and Mingles, and Knowledge Bowl

Post-tonsillectomy and other  
HEENT Hemorrhage

Bloody Hell:  
GI Bleed Management in the ED

Bringing Critical Care to the Streets: 
Prehospital ECMO, TEE and More

Divorce, Depression & Loss:  
How to Keep Going  

When It All Falls Apart

Cruising the Infectious  
Disease Literature

Pain Pearls for Patients on Medications 
for Opioid Use Disorder

Anticoagulation Reversal:  
Part of the ABCs of Resuscitation

GOTCHA! The Medical Chart:  
Anticipating the Lawyer’s Review

Sexual Assault, IPV &  
Human Trafficking:  

At Risk Patients in Your EDACLS Guidelines 2022:  
What’s New & Why

Trauma: Numbers you Gotta Know Kids Dropping Out: Pediatric ECG  
From Normal to Disaster

Closing General Session: 
Why We Matter, and Where Do We Go From Here? (Dr. Diane Birnbaumer)


