

11:00 pm

- 30 minute sessions will be 25 minutes with 5 minutes of Q/A with faculty
- 1 hour sessions will be 50 minutes with 10 minutes of Q/A with faculty
- Dozens of other courses available **ON DEMAND** beginning Nov. 2 *check Courses By Track page*
- Come and go to the live events as you please, or explore on your own time
- More details to come about the activities beyond the educational courses

Central Daylight Time (CDT) 8:00 am **On-demand Courses** available 24/7 8:30 am 9:00 am **ACEP22 Opening General Session Exhibit** Dr. and Lady Glaucomflecken Showcase 9:30 am available to **Buoyant Bellies:** 10:00 am explore on Pediatric Rashes You Need to Know Sick Cirrhotic Patients in the ED Working as a Female in the ED: your own **Coffee House Chat** Man versus Machine: ECMO, REBOA, & Beyond in the ED Is Delirium Making You Crazy? Practical Pearls To 24/7 or set up 10:30 am Prevent, Diagnose, and Manage the Delirious Older appointments 11:00 am **Practicing Medicine** Without a Law Degree: 11:30 am Research **Emergency Care in the Post-Roe Era Forum** 12:00 pm posters **Hot Topic** available 12:30 pm 24/7 with Roundtables & Exhibit Showcase live abstract **Expert Theater** 1:00 pm presentations **Presentations** 1:30 pm 2:00 pm Live Stream 2:30 pm of puppies and kittens 3:00 pm to share a The Emergency Medicine Workforce (James D. Mills Lecture) relaxation 3:30 pm break 4:00 pm Secrets of the Chest Cruising the Cardiology Nurse! Nurse... Innovative **Imaging Masters** Literature: 2022 Solutions to the ED Nursing Crisis Member 4:30 pm **Art Gallery** It's What You Say, Not How You Say It: A showcase **Common Cancer Conundrums & Five** 5:00 pm "Can't Miss" Oncologic Emergencies The 5-Minute ED Goals of Care Conversation **Managing Dental** of EM's **Emergencies Like a Pro** Life-Threatening Headaches in the ED: Evaluation & Management amazing 5:30 pm Foot & Ankle Fractures Made Easy humanities talent 6:00 pm 6:30 pm Social Events each evening with multiple options like: 7:00 pm Escape Rooms, Murder Mystery, Trivia Night, Painting with a Twist, Open Mic Night, Virtual Magic Show, Smores & Storytelling, 7:30 pm Mix and Mingles, and Knowledge Bowl 8:00 pm 8:30 pm Liability Concerns & Controversies Working with Non-Physician Providers 9:00 pm Perplexing Pediatric Patients -Top 10 Antibiotic Mistakes in the ED Stump the Chumps! 9:30 pm Cruising the Literature: Trauma 2022 10:00 pm Cardiovascular Emergencies in the **Under Pressor! Utilizing IV** Pregnant and Post-Partum Patient Pressors in the ED Break Glass in Case of Disaster: How the Single Coverage ED Physician Can Manage. 10:30 pm



- 30 minute sessions will be 25 minutes with 5 minutes of Q/A with faculty
- 1 hour sessions will be 50 minutes with 10 minutes of Q/A with faculty
- Dozens of other courses available **ON DEMAND** beginning Nov. 2 *check Courses By Track page*
- Come and go to the live events as you please, or explore on your own time
- More details to come about the activities beyond the educational courses

Central Daylight Time (CDT)

Central Daylight T 3:00 am			On dom	and Courses	
3:30 am				lable 24/7	
9:00 am		Pandemic Silver Lining:		Exhibit	
9:30 am	New Policies Enacted Du	New Policies Enacted During the Pandemic That Should Stay (Colin C. Rorrie, Jr. Lecture)			
10:00 am	Cruising the Literature: Top Articles in Critical Care	Jedi Echo for the ED: Relevant Advanced Echocardiography The Unexpected Difficult Airway:	available to explore on your own		
10:30 am		Resuscitation That Kills: Right Heart Resuscitation	How to Avoid It & How to Manage It	24/7 or set up appointments	
1:00 am		Hot Topic Roundtables & Expert Theater Presentations		аррониноню	
1:30 am	Exhibit Showcase			Research Forum	
2:00 pm				posters available	
2:30 pm				24/7 with	
:00 pm				presentations	
:30 pm					
2:00 pm				Live Stream	
:30 pm				of puppies and kittens	
3:00 pm	Diversity, Equity & Inclusion: the Patient, Trainee & Leadership Perspective (Leon L. Haley, Jr. Lecture)				
8:30 pm					
1:00 pm	Critical Care Emergency Ultrasound	No Room for Error: Abdominal Pain in Pregnancy	Recognizing the Top Ten Pediatric & Adult Rashes		
l:30 pm		Avoiding Pediatric Airway Panic: Advanced Pediatric Airway Management		Member Art Gallery	
5:00 pm	Acid Base that Actually Matters:				
		The Airway Triple Threat: Allergy, Anaphylaxis & Angioedema	Emergency Hematology – A Bloody Good Refresher!	A showcase of EM's	
i:30 pm	Acid Base that Actually Matters: A Case-based Approach	The Airway Triple Threat: Allergy, Anaphylaxis & Angioedema Alarm Bells Sound, Patients At Home: Remote Monitoring in the ED	Emergency Hematology – A Bloody Good Refresher! Smorgasbord of Pediatric Seizures – Kids Shaking, Baking and Spasming	A showcase of EM's amazing humanities	
•		Allergy, Anaphylaxis & Angioedema Alarm Bells Sound, Patients At Home:	A Bloody Good Refresher! Smorgasbord of Pediatric Seizures –	A showcase of EM's amazing	
6:00 pm	A Case-based Approach	Allergy, Anaphylaxis & Angioedema Alarm Bells Sound, Patients At Home:	A Bloody Good Refresher! Smorgasbord of Pediatric Seizures – Kids Shaking, Baking and Spasming	A showcase of EM's amazing humanities	
6:00 pm 6:30 pm 7:00 pm	A Case-based Approach Social Event Escape Rooms, M	Allergy, Anaphylaxis & Angioedema Alarm Bells Sound, Patients At Home: Remote Monitoring in the ED ts each evening with multiple of Murder Mystery, Trivia Night, Pain	A Bloody Good Refresher! Smorgasbord of Pediatric Seizures – Kids Shaking, Baking and Spasming options like: tting with a Twist,	A showcase of EM's amazing humanities	
6:00 pm 6:30 pm 7:00 pm 7:30 pm	A Case-based Approach Social Event Escape Rooms, N Open Mic Nig	Allergy, Anaphylaxis & Angioedema Alarm Bells Sound, Patients At Home: Remote Monitoring in the ED Alarm Bells Sound, Patients At Home: Remote Monitoring in the ED Alarm Bells Sound, Patients At Home: Remote Monitoring in the ED Alarm Bells Sound, Patients At Home: Remote Monitoring in the ED Alarm Bells Sound, Patients At Home: Remote Monitoring in the ED	A Bloody Good Refresher! Smorgasbord of Pediatric Seizures – Kids Shaking, Baking and Spasming options like: ating with a Twist, Storytelling,	A showcase of EM's amazing humanities	
5:30 pm 5:00 pm 5:30 pm 7:00 pm 7:30 pm	A Case-based Approach Social Event Escape Rooms, N Open Mic Nig	Allergy, Anaphylaxis & Angioedema Alarm Bells Sound, Patients At Home: Remote Monitoring in the ED ts each evening with multiple of Murder Mystery, Trivia Night, Pain	A Bloody Good Refresher! Smorgasbord of Pediatric Seizures – Kids Shaking, Baking and Spasming options like: ating with a Twist, Storytelling,	A showcase of EM's amazing humanities	
6:00 pm 6:30 pm 7:00 pm 7:30 pm 3:00 pm	A Case-based Approach Social Event Escape Rooms, N Open Mic Nig	Allergy, Anaphylaxis & Angioedema Alarm Bells Sound, Patients At Home: Remote Monitoring in the ED Alarm Bells Sound, Patients At Home: Remote Monitoring in the ED Alarm Bells Sound, Patients At Home: Remote Monitoring in the ED Alarm Bells Sound, Patients At Home: Remote Monitoring in the ED Alarm Bells Sound, Patients At Home: Remote Monitoring in the ED	A Bloody Good Refresher! Smorgasbord of Pediatric Seizures – Kids Shaking, Baking and Spasming options like: tting with a Twist, & Storytelling, owl	A showcase of EM's amazing humanities	
6:00 pm 6:30 pm 7:00 pm 7:30 pm 8:00 pm 8:30 pm	A Case-based Approach Social Event Escape Rooms, N Open Mic Nig	Allergy, Anaphylaxis & Angioedema Alarm Bells Sound, Patients At Home: Remote Monitoring in the ED Alarm Bells Sound, Patients At Home: Remote Monitoring in the ED Alarm Bells Sound, Patients At Home: Remote Monitoring in the ED Alarm Bells Sound, Patients At Home: Remote Monitoring in the ED Alarm Bells Sound, Patients At Home: Remote Monitoring in the ED Alarm Bells Sound, Patients At Home: Remote Monitoring in the ED Alarm Bells Sound, Patients At Home: Remote Monitoring in the ED Alarm Bells Sound, Patients At Home: Remote Monitoring in the ED Alarm Bells Sound, Patients At Home: Remote Monitoring in the ED Alarm Bells Sound, Patients At Home: Remote Monitoring in the ED Alarm Bells Sound, Patients At Home: Remote Monitoring in the ED Alarm Bells Sound, Patients At Home: Remote Monitoring in the ED	A Bloody Good Refresher! Smorgasbord of Pediatric Seizures – Kids Shaking, Baking and Spasming options like: ating with a Twist, Storytelling,	A showcase of EM's amazing humanities	
6:00 pm 6:30 pm 7:00 pm 7:30 pm 8:00 pm 8:30 pm	Social Event Escape Rooms, N Open Mic Nig Mix Back Pain Bounce Backs Cruising the Literature:	Allergy, Anaphylaxis & Angioedema Alarm Bells Sound, Patients At Home: Remote Monitoring in the ED Its each evening with multiple of Murder Mystery, Trivia Night, Pain Wht, Virtual Magic Show, Smores & Cand Mingles, and Knowledge Bo Top 5 Mistakes to Avoid as a Leader Stroke Chameleons: Neuro Findings You Can't Miss	A Bloody Good Refresher! Smorgasbord of Pediatric Seizures – Kids Shaking, Baking and Spasming options like: tting with a Twist, & Storytelling, owl	A showcase of EM's amazing humanities	
6:00 pm 6:30 pm 7:00 pm 7:30 pm 8:00 pm 8:30 pm	Social Event Escape Rooms, N Open Mic Nig Mix Back Pain Bounce Backs	Allergy, Anaphylaxis & Angioedema Alarm Bells Sound, Patients At Home: Remote Monitoring in the ED Its each evening with multiple of Murder Mystery, Trivia Night, Pain Int, Virtual Magic Show, Smores & K and Mingles, and Knowledge Bo	A Bloody Good Refresher! Smorgasbord of Pediatric Seizures – Kids Shaking, Baking and Spasming Options like: ating with a Twist, & Storytelling, owl Staying Cool with Pediatric Fever	A showcase of EM's amazing humanities	



- 30 minute sessions will be 25 minutes with 5 minutes of Q/A with faculty
- 1 hour sessions will be 50 minutes with 10 minutes of Q/A with faculty
- Dozens of other courses available **ON DEMAND** beginning Nov. 2 *check Courses By Track page*
- Come and go to the live events as you please, or explore on your own time
- More details to come about the activities beyond the educational courses

Central Daylight Time (CDT)

8:00 am			On-dema	and Courses		
8:30 am			avail	able 24/7		
9:00 am		Moving Beyond the Rhetoric:		Exhibit		
9:30 am	How EM is Leading Firearm Injury Prevention (The Brooks F. Bock Keynote Lecture)					
10:00 am	Maintenance of Certification: How I Learned to Stop Worrying and Love MOC		Evaluating A Joint	available to explore on your own		
10:30 am	Trauma: Numbers you Gotta Know	ECG Squid Games	Kids Dropping Out: Pediatric ECG From Normal to Disaster	24/7 or set up		
11:00 am		Hot Topic Roundtables & Expert Theater Presentations		appointments		
11:30 am	Exhibit Showcase			Research		
12:00 pm				Forum posters		
12:30 pm				available 24/7 with		
1:00 pm				live abstract presentations		
1:30 pm						
2:00 pm				Live		
2:30 pm				Stream of puppies		
3:00 pm	Climate Fever: Earth's Vital Signs are Changing Emergency Medicine Practice (Nancy J. Auer Lecture)					
3:30 pm						
1:00 pm		The 1st 60 Minutes:		break		
1:30 pm	There's an App for That! Apps You Should Be Using	Lytes Out! Electrolytes Gone Wrong	Initial Management of the Critically III Infant	Member Art Gallery		
5:00 pm	Ventilator Management: Where's the Easy Button?	Divorce, Depression & Loss: How to Keep Going When It All Falls Apart	Trauma STAT! Don't Miss This Visual Cue!	A showcase of EM's		
5:30 pm				amazing humanities		
6:00 pm	Closing General Session: Why We Matter, and Where Do We Go From Here? (Dr. Diane Birnbaumer)					
6:30 pm						
7:00 pm						
7:30 pm	Social Events each evening with multiple options like: Escape Rooms, Murder Mystery, Trivia Night, Painting with a Twist, Open Mic Night, Virtual Magic Show, Smores & Storytelling, Mix and Mingles, and Knowledge Bowl					
3:00 pm						
8:30 pm						
9:00 pm	Post-tonsillectomy and other HEENT Hemorrhage	Bloody Hell: GI Bleed Management in the ED	Bringing Critical Care to the Streets: Prehospital ECMO, TEE and More			
9:30 pm		Pain Pearls for Patients on Medications for Opioid Use Disorder	Anticoagulation Reversal: Part of the ABCs of Resuscitation			
10:00 pm	Cruising the Infectious Disease Literature	GOTCHA! The Medical Chart: Anticipating the Lawyer's Review	Sexual Assault, IPV &			
10:30 pm	ACLS Guidelines 2022:		Human Trafficking: At Risk Patients in Your ED			
11:00 pm	What's New & Why					